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REFERENCIA DESCRIPCION PRODUCTO

Reference

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

91491099-999
91491199-999
91491399-999
91491499-999
91491599-999
91492399-999
91492499-999
91492599-999
91493199-999

EQUIPO ON/ OFF HOLE 50

EQUIPO 1-10V - PUSH DIM HOLE 50

EQUIPO ON/ OFF HOLE 50 PRO

EQUIPO 1-10V - PUSH DIM HOLE 50 PRO
EQUIPO DALI HOLE 50 PRO

POWER SUP ON/ OFF HOLE 110 PRO

POWER SUP 1-10V AND PUSH DIM HOLE 110 PR
POWER SUP DALI HOLE 110 PRO

EQUIPO 1-10V - PUSH DIM HOLE 25-

POWER SUPPLY ON/ OFF HOLE 50

POWER SUPPLY 1-10V AND PUSH DIM HOLE 50
POWER SUPPLY ON/ OFF HOLE 50 PRO
POWER SUPPLY 1-10V AND PUSH DIM HOLE 50
POWER SUPPLY DALI HOLE 50 PRO

POWER SUP ON/ OFF HOLE 110 PRO

POWER SUP 1-10V AND PUSH DIM HOLE 110 PR
POWER SUP DALI HOLE 110 PRO

POWER SUP 110V AND PUSH DIM HOLE 25

Donde:
Where:

aa: 00, 88
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Fabricados por la empresa:
Manufactured by the company:

SIMON, S.A.U.

Instalados de acuerdo con las Normas de instalacién, instrucciones del fabricante y conforme a
las reglas profesionales, debidamente mantenidos y utilizados en las aplicaciones para las que
estan previstos, son conformes con la legislacion de armonizacién de la unién:

Installed in concordance to the installation standards, manufacturer’s instructions and professional rules,
duly maintained and used for the applications as intended, are in conformity with the Union harmonisation
legislation:

Dir. 2014/35/UE LVD
Dir. 2014/30/UE EMC
Dir. 2011/65/UE RoHS + post. mod.

Dir. 2009/125/EC ErP (Reg. UE 2019/2015)
Dir. 2009/125/EC ErP (Reg. UE 2019/2020)

y son conformes con las siguientes normas:
and it is in conformity with the following standards:

EN 61347-2-13:2014+A1:2017
EN 62493:2015
EN IEC 63000:2018

EN 61547:2009
EN IEC 55015:2019 + A11:2020
EN 62717:2017 + A2:2019

Informacién adicional:
Additional information:

Este producto esta previsto para ser instalado y mantenido por un profesional, puede ser usado
por una persona no formada para reemplazamiento de uno idéntico.

This product is infended to be installed and maintained by skilled people, it may be used by ordinary people
only as a replacement part, to substitute for an identical device.

Nombre, cargo y firma de la persona autorizada
Name, function and signature of the authorized person

MARC PEREZ DOMEDEL
Representante Legal Simon SAU
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GONZALO BATISTA GUERRERO
Representante Legal Simon SAU

Barcelona, 19 de agosto de 2024
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